30-00-01

30-10-01

30-14-01

30-18-01

30-20-01

30-22-01

30-32-01

30-46-01

30-48-01

30-51-01

30-67-01

03-72-04

@y Stand: 24.08.2015

Schwarzenbek

Funkrufnamen

Geratehaus Schwarzenbek

KdoW

MZF

MTW

TLF 8/18

TLF 16/25

DLK 23/12

LF 20/16

HLF 20/16

RW 2

GW-N

Erkunder
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